Search or filter results from the key dates calendar for Ealing school and children’s services leaders are displayed below. See www.ealingcpd.org.uk for full list of training and CPD events.

Day Date Event Time Time end Lead Officer Telephone Email Meeting pattern
start

Thursday 3-Oct-24 SEND, Workforce and Training Committee 13:00 15:00 Ealing Education Centre

Wednesday 9-Oct-24 Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Thursday 10-Oct-24 Progression and Pathways Committee 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Thursday 7-Nov-24 ELP Board 14:00 16:00 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Thursday 21-Nov-24 School workforce committee 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Thursday 12-Dec-24 END, Workfor nd Trainin mmitt 13:00 15:00 Ealing Education Centre

Wednesday 15-Jan-25 School workforce committee 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Wednesday 15-Jan-25 f rdin Wellbein mmitt 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Tuesday 21-Jan-25 Learning and achievement committee 09:30 11:00 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Thursday to Friday = 23-Jan-25 to ELP deputy headteachers conference 15:00 15:00 Clare Rees Ealing Learning 020 8825 7803 elp@ealing.gov.uk

24-Jan-25 Partnership (ELP)

Thursday 30-Jan-25 Progression and Pathways Committee 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Thursday 6-Feb-25 SEND, Workforce and Training Committee 13:00 15:00 Ealing Education Centre

Thursday 13-Feb-25 ELP Board 14:00 16:00 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Tuesday 25-Mar-25 Learning an hievement committ 09:30 11:00 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Wednesday 30-Apr-25 Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Thursday 1-May-25 END, Workfor nd Trainin: mmitt 13:00 15:00 Ealing Education Centre

Thursday 8-May-25 Progression and Pathways Committee 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Wednesday 21-May-25 School workforce committee 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Thursday 12-Jun-25 ELP Board 14:00 16:00 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Tuesday 17-Jun-25 Learning and achievement committee 09:30 11:00 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Thursday 19-Jun-25 Progression and Pathw: nferen 13:00 17:00 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
Wednesday 25-Jun-25 Safeguarding & Wellbeing Committee 14:00 15:30 Ealing Education Centre elp@ealing.gov.uk
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Thursday 3-Jul-25 SEND, Workforce and Training Committee 13:00 15:00 Ealing Education Centre
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